

**CMP.M No. 1398 of 2024 in
RSA-514 of 2007**

02.07.2026 Present: Mr. Amrit, Advocate vice Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate for respondent.

List of witnesses i.e. P.F, road and diet money for evidence of appellant have not been filed/deposited. Let the needful be done within a period of two weeks, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

02.07.2026 (Shalini)