

Bhillo Ram & ors. vs. Bhagat Ram

**CMP(M) No. 1398 of 2024 in RSA
No. 514 of 2007**

23.7.2026 Present: Mr. Amrit, Advocate, vice Mr. Vivek Thakur,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Paresh Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondent.

List of witnesses has not been filed; hence the
witnesses be produced on self responsibility on the date to
be fixed by the learned Additional Registrar (Judicial).

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

23rd July, 2026
(Chander)